Z turnajové databaze Chess-results http://chess-results.com
Memorial Svatopluka Hastika HD10

Posledni aktualizace03.10.2020 15:38:48

Herni plan

Kolo

Datum

Cas

1

2020/10/03

10.25

2020/10/03

11.00

2020/10/03

11.45

2020/10/03

13.00

2020/10/03

13.45

2020/10/03

14.30

N[OOI~ WIN

2020/10/03

15.15

VS8echny detaily tohoto turnaje naleznete pod http://chess-results.com/tnr536736.aspx?lan=5
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